
 

 

 

 

North Mac CUSD #34 
Intermediate School Information 

217-627-2419 

Today is Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

News:   

NMIS dismisses at 1:30 p.m. every Wednesday. 

Reminders:   

If your child brought home a permission form to stay after school for tutoring, please return it as soon as possible. 

Week at a glance:   

Friday, November 8 M&M fundraiser ends 

Monday, November 11 Veteran’s Day program 1:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 13 NMSD Board meeting @ NMHS 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 19 Picture re-take day, order forms are available in the office 

Tuesday, November 26 Progress reports go home  

Thursday, November 28 Happy Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 29 NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday-Thursday December 4-6 Penguin Patch shop will be open for students 

Tuesday, December 17 Christmas program 6:30 p.m. 

Lunch Menu:    

 Tuesday 11-5 
Breakfast: Cereal with Nutri Grain bar, fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:  Sloppy Joe, emoji potato smiles, fruit, milk 

 Wednesday 11-6 
Breakfast:  Pancake bites, fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:  Ham & cheese sandwich, carrot sticks w/ranch, cherry tomatoes, fruit, milk 

 Thursday 11-7 
Breakfast:  Breakfast wrap, fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:  Chicken patty sandwich, garden salad, fruit, milk 

 Friday 11-8 
Breakfast:  Cereal w/muffin, fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:  Pizza, California blend, sorbet, fruit, milk 

 Monday 11-11 
Breakfast: Cereal w/yogurt, fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:  Turkey & cheese sandwich, baked beans, carrot sticks w/ranch, fruit, milk 

 Tuesday 11-12 
Breakfast: Mini pancake wraps, fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:  Chicken nuggets, Mac & cheese, green beans, fruit, milk 

 Wednesday 11-13 
Breakfast:  Cereal w/muffin fruit, juice, milk 

Lunch:   Mostaccioli, garlic bread, corn, fruit, milk 

 


